Accessories for
partial discharge measurements
2	 Power Diagnostix	 www.pdix.com
Power Diagnostix
ABOUT POWER DIAGNOSTIX
The Power Diagnostix Group provides quality instruments and engineering services for high voltage diagnostic applications.
Power Diagnostix has built a solid reputation since the market introduction of our partial discharge detectors in early 1993. Our
ICM series of digital partial discharge detectors is used for the evaluation of electrical insulation by electric utilities, manufacturers,

one black crocodile clip, one green and yellow crocodile clip,
and one BNC banana adapter.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Calibration impulse generator CAL1A	 PX15000
Calibration impulse generator CAL1B	 PX15001
Calibration impulse generator  CAL1C	 PX15002
Calibration impulse generator  CAL1D	 PX15003
Calibration impulse generator  CAL1E	 PX15004
Calibration impulse generator  CAL1F	 PX15005
Calibration impulse generator  CAL1G	 PX15006
Calibration impulse generator CAL1H/V	 PX15039
Switching unit for CAL1H/V	 PX15040
Calibration Impulse Generator CAL1J	 PX15016
UHF impulse generator CAL2B	 PX15009
UHF impulse generator CAL2B/500	 PX15037
UHF impulse generator CAL2C	 PX15010
UHF impulse generator CAL2C/500	 PX15038
RIV calibration unit CAL3A	 PX15012
RIV calibration unit CAL3B	 PX15013
RIV calibration unit CAL3D	 PX15020
Description	 Order no.
Connection set CAL1-CS1 for CAL1	 PX15024
Connection set CAL1-CS2 for CAL1	 PX15025
Connection set CAL1-CS3 for CAL1	 PX15026
Connection set CAL1-CS4 for CAL1	 PX15027
Connection set CAL2-CS1 for CAL2	 PX15011
Connection set CAL2-CS3 for CAL2	 PX15022
Connection set CAL3-CS1 for CAL3	 PX15028
Connection set CAL3-CS2 for CAL3	 PX15029
One standard connection set included with each calibrator!
Options	 Order no.
50/60 Hz switchable	 PX15104
Double pulse with adjustable time delay (for CAL1 series)	 PX15102
Remote power input	 PX15107
Selection switch for single pulse/continuous	 PX15101
CONNECTION SET CAL1-
CS1
CAL1-
CS2

PD accessories
Partial discharge sensors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Acoustic sensor AS75I	 PX40100
Acoustic sensor AS150I	 PX40101
Sensor fixture SFX1	 PX40102
Sensor fixture SFX2/30	 PX40103
Sensor fixture SFX2/50	 PX40104
Sensor fixture SFX3	 PX40108
Transformer flange sensor TFS1	 PX14056
Transformer valve sensor TVS2/40	 PX14059
Description	 Order no.
Transformer valve sensor TVS2/50-80	 PX14060

(including coupler termination box CTB2A) for use with
current transformer for noise gating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Coupling capacitor CC7B	 PX13187
Coupling capacitor CC7B/R	 PX13188
Coupling capacitor CC14B	 PX13019
Coupling capacitor CC14B/R	 PX13020
Coupling capacitor CC20B	 PX13016
Coupler termination box CTB1A	 PX18000
Coupler termination box CTB1C	 PX18017
Coupler termination box CTB2A	 PX18001
Coupler termination box CTB2C	 PX18006
Mounting kit MKA	 PX18002
Mounting kit MKB	 PX18003
Mounting kit MKC	 PX18007
Mounting kit MKF	 PX18018
www.pdix.com	 11
12	 Power Diagnostix	 www.pdix.com
PD accessories
Coupling capacitors

CC300B/V 0.5 nF 300 kV 1/3000
COUPLING CAPACITORS FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Coupling capacitor CC5B/V	 PX13147
Coupling capacitor CC15B/V	 PX13124
Coupling capacitor CC25B/V	 PX13013
Coupling capacitor CC25C/V	 PX13014
Coupling capacitor CC35B/V	 PX13078
Coupling capacitor CC50B/V	 PX13006
Coupling capacitor CC50C/V	 PX13007
Description	 Order no.
Coupling capacitor CC50D/V	 PX13082
Coupling capacitor CC100B/V	 PX13003
Coupling capacitor CC100D/V	 PX13004
Coupling capacitor CC150B/V	 PX13001
Coupling capacitor CC200B/V	 PX13000
Coupling capacitor CC300B/V	 PX13121
Power Diagnostix coupling capacitors for temporary installation
are designed for decoupling of partial discharge signals
produced by degradation of electrical insulation systems
of high voltage equipment, such as rotating machines and

capacitors expand the applicable
voltage range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Quadrupole CIL3M	 PX13120
Quadrupole CIL4L	 PX13027
Quadrupole CIL4M	 PX13069
Quadrupole CIL4H	 PX13029
Quadrupole CIL5L	 PX12084
Quadrupole CIL5M	 PX13031
Quadrupole CIL5H	 PX13032
Quadrupole CIL6L	 PX13166
Quadrupole CIL6M	 PX13034
Quadrupole CIL4M/V1µ0	 PX13067
Quadrupole CIL4H/V2µ0/4µ0/8µ0/DC	 PX13181
Quadrupole CIL5M/V4µ0	 PX13056
Quadrupole CIL5M/V4µV/8µ0/DC	 PX13170
Description	 Order no.
Quadrupole CIT4M	 PX13036
Quadrupole CIT4H	 PX13038
Quadrupole CIT5M	 PX13039
Quadrupole CIT5H	 PX12074
Quadrupole CIT6M	 PX13042
Quadrupole CIT6H	 PX13044
Quadrupole CIT4M/V2µ0	 PX13045
Quadrupole CIT4M/V2µ0/10µ0/DC	 PX13066
Quadrupole CIT5M/V4µ0	 PX13094
Quadrupole CIT6M/V10µ0	 PX13229
www.pdix.com	 15
Examples for quadrupoles:
TYPE COUPLING
CAPACITOR RANGE

protected) are available.
GIS APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Preamplifier RPA1	 PX14000
Preamplifier RPA1D	 PX14003
Preamplifier RPA1E	 PX14004
Preamplifier RPA1F	 PX14005
Preamplifier RPA1G	 PX14024
Preamplifier RPA1H	 PX14002
Preamplifier RPA1L	 PX14001
Preamplifier RPA2	 PX14006
Preamplifier RPA2B	 PX14007
Preamplifier RPA3	 PX14008
Preamplifier RPA3D	 PX14049
Preamplifier RPA3E	 PX14009
Preamplifier set RPA4 (incl. FO cables)	 PX14013
Preamplifier set RPA4 (w/o FO cables)	 PX14063
Preamplifier set RPA4H (incl. FO cables)	 PX14051
Description	 Order no.
Preamplifier set UHF1B	 PX14010
Preamplifier set UHF1C	 PX14031
Preamplifier set UHF2	 PX14012
Frequency converter unit FCU2 (IP52)	 PX14019
Frequency converter unit FCU2 (IP65)	 PX14021
Frequency converter unit FCU3 (IP52)	 PX14039
Frequency converter unit FCU3 (IP65)	 PX14054
Input protection unit IPU2B (IP52)	 PX14020
Input protection unit IPU2B (IP65)	 PX14022
Options	 Order no.
External battery set for preamplifier set RPA4	 PX14034
External spare battery for preamplifier set RPA4	 PX30117
The RPA4 is a preamplifier set with fibre optical transmission
offering outstanding isolation properties. Regarding the
frequency response and other properties, this amplifier

most important dimensions.
20	 Power Diagnostix	 www.pdix.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Bushing adapter BA2, anodised aluminium	 PX12024
Bushing adapter BA2, stainless steel	 PX12029
Bushing adapter BA3, anodised aluminium	 PX12011
Bushing adapter BA4, anodised aluminium	 PX12018
Bushing adapter BA5, anodised aluminium	 PX12002
Bushing adapter BA6, anodised aluminium	 PX12003
Bushing adapter BA7B, anodised aluminium	 PX12016
Bushing adapter BA7C, anodised aluminium	 PX12034
Bushing adapter BA7C, stainless steel	 PX12036
Bushing adapter BA7D, anodised aluminium	 PX12090
Bushing adapter BA8, anodised aluminium	 PX12005
Bushing adapter BA9, anodised aluminium	 PX12025
Bushing adapter BA9, stainless steel	 PX12030
Bushing adapter BA9B, anodised aluminium	 PX12039
Bushing adapter BA9B, stainless steel	 PX12040
Bushing adapter BA10, anodised aluminium	 PX12012
Bushing adapter BA10C, anodised aluminium	 PX12041
Bushing adapter BA10C, stainless steel	 PX12042
Bushing adapter BA10F, anodised aluminium	 PX12048
Bushing adapter BA11, anodised aluminium	 PX12008
Bushing adapter BA12, anodised aluminium	 PX12009
Bushing adapter BA14, anodised aluminium	 PX12019
Bushing adapter BA15, anodised aluminium	 PX12020
Bushing adapter BA17, anodised aluminium	 PX12032
Bushing adapter BA17, stainless steel	 PX12033
Bushing adapter BA18, anodised aluminium	 PX12013
Bushing adapter BA19, anodised aluminium	 PX12014
Bushing adapter BA21, anodised aluminium	 PX12027
Bushing adapter BA21, stainless steel	 PX12031
Bushing adapter BA21B, anodised aluminium	 PX12028
Bushing adapter BA23, anodised aluminium	 PX12043
Bushing adapter BA23, stainless steel	 PX12044
Bushing adapter BA25, anodised aluminium	 PX12037
Bushing adapter BA25, stainless steel	 PX12038
Bushing adapter BA27, anodised aluminium	 PX12045
Bushing adapter BA27, stainless steel	 PX12046
Bushing adapter BA28, anodised aluminium	 PX12109
Bushing adapter BA29, anodised aluminium	 PX12116
Bushing adapter BA29, stainless steel	 PX12115
Bushing adapter BA30, stainless steel	 PX12123
Bushing adapter BA31, anodised aluminium	 PX12124
Bushing adapter BA32, anodised aluminium	 PX13317
Bushing adapter BA33, anodised aluminium	 PX12130
Bushing adapter BA34, anodised aluminium	 PX12131
Bushing adapter BA35, anodised aluminium	 PX12132
Description	 Order no.
Bushing coupling unit BCU2C, Cd=0.05 µF	 PX13314-03
Bushing coupling unit BCU2C, Cd=0.15 µF	 PX13314-04
Bushing coupling unit BCU2C, Cd=0.55 µF	 PX13314-02

Please contact Power Diagnostix for further information on the
range of high voltage filters for special applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
High voltage filter T30/1	 PX10635
High voltage filter T30/5	 PX10641
High voltage filter T30/20	 PX10629
High voltage filter T30/100	 PX10642
High voltage filter T50/1	 PX10634
High voltage filter T50/5	 PX10619
High voltage filter T50/20	 PX10636
High voltage filter T50/100	 PX10614
High voltage filter T100/1	 PX10632
High voltage filter T100/5	 PX16055
High voltage filter T100/20	 PX16021
High voltage filter T100/100	 PX16010
Description	 Order no.

up by two preamplifiers to reduce the common mode noise or
disturbance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Isolation transformer IT2C	 PX13047
Isolation transformer IT3B	 PX13048
Isolation transformer IT3B/V2µ0	 PX13127
Isolation transformer IT3B/V4µ0	 PX13049
Isolation transformer IT4B	 PX13050
Isolation transformer IT4B/V4µ0	 PX13051
ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS
An isolation transformer allows the permanent isolation of
250 Volts between its input and output. Its high frequency
behaviour is optimised for 50 Ω systems and for the use with
a multiplexer and a preamplifier such as RPA2 or RPA2B.
Special models with an additional voltage output are available
on request. These IT/V isolation transformers have a built-in
voltage divider and provide a low voltage copy of the applied
high voltage wave for synchronisation of the PD detector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Disturbance antenna DA1	 PX12055
Disturbance antenna DA2	 PX12066
GATE SIGNAL TRANSMITTER
The gate signal transmitter GST1 converts TTL or analogue
gate signals into a fibre optic TTL output signal. It
has a logarithmic amplification and can be set to
three different frequency ranges (40 to 800 kHz,
2 to 20 MHz, or 200 to 600 MHz), which can
be selected with a push button.
The active bandwidth mode
is marked by a lit green LED.
The trigger level can be adjusted
by a rotary knob, while an LED bargraph
indicates the actual signal strength.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Gate signal transmitter GST1	 PX12055
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Active bridge adapter AB1	 PX18100
www.pdix.com	 25
TRANSPORTATION CASES FOR PORTABLE
INSTRUMENTS
All Power Diagnostix instruments can be delivered with a
solid transportation case made of high performance plastic
compound with customised cut-out foam. It allows the safe
handling and transport of one instrument and its accessories.
The cases are water and dust tight according to ingres
protection class IP 67.
HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS
Power Diagnostix offers miscellaneous transformers as voltage
source for testing purposes. Depending on the customer’s
needs and the specific testing application, Power Diagnostix
high voltage transformers cover a voltage range up to 300 kV.
Please contact us for detailed information.
PD accessories
Miscellaneous
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
High voltage transformer HVT15/25	 PX50409
High voltage transformer HVT100/10	 PX50405
High voltage transformer HVT100/10	 PX50260
Control cables for high voltage transformers	 PX17162
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
Transportation case for ICMsystem
with up to 4 channels and accessories	 PX18126
High transportation case for ICMsystem
with up to 4 channels and accessories	 PX18122
Transportation case for ICMsystem
with 5 to 10 channels and accessories	 PX18120
Transportation case for AIAcompact with
desktop housing	 PX18121
Transportation case for AIAcompact and ICMcompact
with Explorer housing	 PX18125
Transportation case for ICMcompact with
desktop housing	 PX18127
Transportation case for GISmonitor Portable	 PX18123
High transportation case for GISmonitor Portable	 PX18129
Transportation case for ATTanalyzer	 PX18124
Transportation case for connection cables	 PX18111
26	 Power Diagnostix	 www.pdix.com
PD accessories
Special software
ICMexpert